
 
 
 
 
 

   
 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: March 23, 2017 PROJECT:  SCCD-Vallejo Center-HVAC Upgrade Project 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    PROJECT #17-009 

Vallejo Center        
  

TIME: 2:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Ben Gonzalez Dowdle & Sons 
Mechanical, Inc. (707) 333-9900 ben@dowdleandsonsmech.com 

Jim Marshall Wolf Electric (707) 815-0348 jim@wolfelectricincorporated.com 

Paul Irwin Bell Products (707) 255-1811 pirwin@bellproducts.com 

Jess Zuniga Zeco Electric Co (707) 644-8665 jess@zecoelectric.com 

Pat Wirsing NCECI (925) 330-9120 pwirsing@nceci.info 

Javier Giovann Marken Mech (925) 408-1946 giog@markenmechanical.com 

Stephen Howarter EDesignC (415) 963-4303 stephen@edesignc.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Shalimar Reyes WestCal Design (415) 819-7925 westcaldesign@gmail.com 

Robin Hooker-James Trinity / Envise (707) 889-3154 rjames@trinityemas.com 

Justin Libay Marina Mechanical (510) 713-1326 jlibary@marinam.com 

Ryan Taylor Syserco (510) 459-9244 r.taylor@syserco.com 

Dale Berlin Maxim Crane (619) 517-0659 dsberlin@maximcrane.com 

Marcus Valdivia Universal Air Quality (916) 384-5435 universalairquality@gmail.com 
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